ORDER OF PROCEEDING

2.30 p.m. Graduands assemble at the Foyer of the
BMICH - Main Hall

2.30 p.m.-2.45 p.m. Guests take their seats.

2.45 p.m. Graduands’ Procession commences

3.15 p.m. The Chancellor arrives

3.20 p.m. The Staff Procession commences

3.25 p.m. The Chancellor’s Procession commences
3.30 p.m. The Chancellor takes his seat

3.35 p.m.. The Chancellor declares the convocation

re-open for the Conferment of Degrees



Conferment of Master’s Degrees

Presentation of Awards & Medals

Chancellor signs the Register of Master’s Degrees.

The Chancellor declares the convocation adjourned.

The Chancellor’s Procession leaves, the Chancellor leading.

The staff Procession leaves, the Senior Professors leading.

The Congregation disperses.



FACULTY OF MEDICINE
Presented by the Dean, Faculty of Medicine

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN BIOCHEMISTRY AND

MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
1. BASNAYAKE BMYL
2. ELAPHATHA ACH
3. KUMARI KMNP

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MOLECULAR PATHOLOGY

4. JAYAWARDHANA DB
5.  KAMAL RM
6.  RAJAN K
7. KESHARIKA KHS
8.  KRISHANI K
9. MANAMPERI ST
10.  MOHAMED FRK
11.  WEERASINGHE WPUS
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
AND SAFETY
12.  ARNOLD SM
13. CHANDRAKUMARA KG
14. KULATHILAKE SIM
15. LIYANAGE LPK
16. MALAWARAARACHCHI US
17.  PERERA WPKN
18. PUNCHIHEWA DND
19. SAMARANAYAKE MSN

20. SENEVIRATHNA E



21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

UDAYA KUMARA
UDUWANAGE
WEERASINGHE

MASTER OF SEXUAL HEALTH

ABEYSINGHE
AMUKOTUWE
BALASURIYA
CHANDRASIRI
DE SILVA
DODAMGODA
DOLAWATTA
HATHAMUNA
HERATH
HETTIARACHCHI
JEYAMARUTHY
KASUNJITH
KUMARA
MADHUSHANI
MANIKKAGE
NIYAS
RAJAPAKSHA
SOUNDARARAJAH

THANIPPULI ARACHCHI

UDAYAKUMARA
WIJESUNDARA

WLI
DCD
RMPS

WSP
HMBK
RT
AMSL
PKSL

AP
Al
HMP
DGS

DVT
RGCS
LDI
YM
FR
RTSY
DS
AK
JMS
MDS



FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT AND FINANCE
Presented by the Dean, Faculty of Management and Finance

45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

EXECUTIVE MASTER OF BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

ALAGIYAWANNA
BULUTHOTA
CHEN GUANGXIU
CHEN XINGHE
DISSANAYAKE
FANG GUANLIN
JIN KETING
KARUNARATHNE
KUMARA

LI CHENGXIN
LIN YANG

LIU GUOYU

LU PEIWEN
MUSTHAPHA

QU YUCAI
RODRIGO
SANJEEWA
SIRIWARDANA
TIPPALAGAMA
WANG MIAOFA
WEERASOORIYA
XU HAIFEI

ZHOU GANG

AMPK
DD

DMGK

NPLA

GAAC

FR

VKN

AGJ
SAUDC

WATS



68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

MASTER OF APPLIED FINANCE

DE SILVA
MAHESHI
METHMINI
WEERASINGHE

DN
WGA
MGL
WMPK

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

ADHIKARI
ADIKARAM
ALGAMA
ATHAPATHTHU
BHARETI
BOLONNE
CHAMARA

DE ALWIS

DE SILVA
DHARMAPRIYA
DILHANI
DISSANAYAKA
DISSANAYAKE
DISSANAYAKE
DISSANAYAKE
ELAKANDA
ELLAWALA
FONSEKA
GALLAGE
GAMLATH
GAYAN

AAUM
WAPM
AMSS
NDP
SVI
BHR
KLGR
HPGADW
NDOD
HS
YHN
DMI
DLDT
DMKA
DMMP
LC

SH
JMS
US
GRKAK
DVDN



93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.

GODAGE
GUNASEKARA
GUNASEKARA
GUNASEKARE
HANSINI
IMESHA
IZZEDEEN
JAYATHILAKA
JAYATHILAKA
KAPURUGE
KENDAGOLLA
KUMARI
LAKMAL
MADHUSHANI
MADHUSHANI

MADHUSHANKHA

MANAMPERI
MARTIN
MAYURAN
MEDHANI
MUNASINGHE
MUNAWEERA
NANDANA
NAWARATHNA
NAWARATHNA
NAWARATHNE
PAMODANI
PATHIRAGE

DH
DSSDP
SP
MS]
AMP
KMI
FFA
TABA
PIS

NI
SMPAB
SAP
MPC
HAS
KVADT
KS
GKS
MS

WVP
MASS
TKW
RRS
HMLMH
NMD
KAVO
KPM

VS



121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.

PAVITHRA
PERERA

PERERA
PRIYANKARA
PRIYANWADA
RANAWAKA
RANAWEERA
RANJANI
RATHNAYAKE
SAMARASINGHE
SAMPATH
SAMPATH
SATHEESWARARAJA
SHAFAR

SILVA

SILVA
SIRIWARDANA
SONALI

SUBY
THANAWEERA
THANAWEERAARACHCHI
THARANI
THATHSARA
THENNAKOON
THILAKARATHNA
THILAKARATHNE
THILAKASIRI
UMAYANGANI

SSC
JPW
MTN
MKK
ULJA
SW

Vv

Y
NRWMTS
MVS
DGA
JDHI

S
MNM
GSH
PM
ENRDZ
SAU

TADKE
DLR
WGK
HAGD
TMM
RDJS
HMAH
WMJM
PRH



149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.

WANIGASURIYA
WASANA
WEERABAHU
WEERASINGHE
WICKRAMAGE
WIJESINGHE
WIJESUNDERA
WIJETHUNGA

LKW
KWT
WMCU
RRD
TD

JYB
PGRHT
WLDSA

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN ACCOUNTING AND

157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.

INFORMATION MANAGEMENT

ARULVARATHAN
DE SILVA
DEVOTTA
GALHENA

HIZAM
HUSSAINA
JAYAMPATHI
LAKSHANI
LALINDRANI
MARAPANA
PATRICK
RANAWAKA
RATHNASEKARA
SIRIWARDANA
WANNINAYAKE
WEERASINGHE

M
BHAU
0A

GAI

AM
MKF
EAOM
WAM
GRS
MWMKI
CH

RD

KP
MMAMW
WMAP
RPTD



MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN FINANCE

173. BORALUGODAGE DS
174. CHANDRASEKARA MVCK
175. DE COSTA NCS
176. DHARMARATNE ADVKT
177. JAYASINGHE JDCP
178. JAYAWARDHANA WAD
179. KAVISHEMI S

180. MADURABHASHINI DAM
181. MAHENDRAN S
182. NERUJA S
183. NIMESHIKA BMN
184. PALLEWELA PAD
185. PERERA KNS
186. PHILIP D
187. RANAWEERA LMNC
188. THEVIHA S
189. VIJERATHNA KMS
190. WETTASINGHE TN
191. WICKRAMANAYAKE ASR
192. WIMALADHARMA CD

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN HUMAN RESOURCE

MANAGEMENT
193. ABEYSEKERA DDDN
194. DAYARATNE WOS
195. KUMUDINI VAN
196. SHAMINI S
197. THANUSIYA S

10



198.
199.

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN INTERNATIONAL

200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.

UDESHIKA

WICKRAMASINGHE

HESHAOFANG

IFATH

JAYAWARDENA

KUMARA

MADHUSHANI

MADURA

RAJAPAKSHA

BUSINESS

SAD
UVKW

WMMI
VGID
WMTP
KNRAK
WGG
RMDNP

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN MARKETING

207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.

214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.

DIVULWEWA

FERNANDO
NAVODYA

PRABASHWARA
SENARATHNA

SILVA
YATAWARA

MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

DE SILVA
DILTHARA

DISSANAYAKE

FERNANDO
GANEGODA

IDDAMALGODA

JAYAKODY

11

DDP
WAM
WDST
DGN
HTP
SASTS
TB

SHR
WAT
RMAS
MLS
RS
GDA
JAUD



221. KARUNARATHNE DMPK

222. MADHAWA S
223. PRASADANI GS
224. SALINDA GDS

INSTITUTE OF BIOCHEMISTRY, MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
AND BIOTECHNOLOGY
Presented by the Director, Institute of Biochemistry,
Molecular Biology and Biotechnology

MASTER OF BIOINFORMATICS

225. BATAGODA BNNT
226. HETTIARACHCHI SSM

227. RODRIGO BKNS
228. SUMATHIPALA TKGS

MASTER OF CELLULAR AND MOLECULAR IMMUNOLOGY

229. AAZIF NMT
230. ABEYAKONE TN
231. GANESHALINGAM A

232.  GOVINNA MM
233. GUNAWARDANA S

234. HETTIGE JNC
235. MARASINGHA MAKKK
236. SILMY FS

237. SILVA MNTS

238. WICKRAMASINGHE YHST

12



MASTER OF MOLECULAR LIFE SCIENCES

239. MARTHTHANE P
240. THANUSHANTHANI L
241. WEERASINGHE MRS

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CELLULAR AND MOLECULAR IMMUNOLOGY

242. LAKSHANI PHPC
243. MAHARA JMF
244, MALLAWAARACHCHI SP
245. MORAWAKA DA
246. NUFLA MAF
247. PERERA RMTN
248. PERERA WGMCH
249. RANASINGHE AAN
250. RODRIGO HJK
251. RODRIGO PMA
252. SENANAYAKE SMGT
253. THATHSARANI YKDD
254. YADEESHANI HDL

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MOLECULAR LIFE SCIENCES

255. DARSHANAMALA TMD
256. GUNAWARDANE APSNDV
257. KANAGASUNDARAM A

258. KUGAPERUMAL SD

259. LIMAN 8)¢)

260. MILHAN MM
261. MUHINUDEEN FT

262. MUNASINGHE MMB

13



263. NADARAJA S

264. RATHNAYAKE RMPC
265. SENAVIRATHNA DMDC
266. SENEVIRATNE NN
267. SHANMUGAPRABA S
268. WICKRAMARATHNA AMP

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING
Presented by the Director, University of Colombo

School of Computing

MASTER OF BUSINESS ANALYTICS
269. ARACHCHI MPM
270. BANDARA AHMMD
271. DEWASURENDRA RS
272. DILSHAN DKWS
273. ELLEPOLA TV
274. GUNAWARDANA TPR
275. JAYASINGHE JMGD
276. KUMARA SMRPP
277. LAKMAL AHA
278. LIYANAGE WL
279. NARAMPANAWA MS
280. NAWARATHNA KMSN
281. PERERA APS
282. PIUMALI PGDP
283. PRASADI ERPML
284. RATHNAYAKE HMAD
285. SENANAYAKA SKDVL
286. SILVA KPAL

14



287.
288.

289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
3009.
310.

311.
312.
313.

SUGATHADASA
WIMALARATHNA

MASTER OF COMPUTER SCIENCE

BANDARA
COORAY

DEEN
DODANDENIYA
FERNANDO
FERNANDO
KARTHIGA
KULASOORIYA
MALLIKARACHCHI
PERERA
PRIYADHARSHANI
RAJAPAKSHE
RASIKA
RATHNAYAKA
RESHMIKA
RIDMA

RISWAN
SAMARANAYAKE
SANDIRIGAMA
SANGEEVAN
SENANAYAKE
SUGATHADASA

VITHANA
VITHUSHAN
WELAHETTI

15

THDS
VM

RMUS
WwSJ
MAH
JMDGCM
MDL
SSMS

R

KN]J
MADM
SPMMSD
THN
RWADU
WD

MN]

EPI
RADSS
MSM
NACB
SMKHB
S

HRS
PDIV

LD

PPD



314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.

329.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.

MASTER OF CYBERSECURITY
ANAWARATNE
BANDARA
BASKARAN
FAQERI
HERAT
JOSEPH
KAHAWEVITHARANA
KASTHURISINGHE
KAUSHALYA
NAFLY
PEIRIS
PEIRIS
PRAGEETH
SINTHUJAN
WARSHAMANAGE

MANA
HMAP

MH
CBB
CM

AR
KHMSP
WLTG
TMSM
HNT
KCH
WvC

WPM

MASTER OF INFORMATION SECURITY

ALAHAKOON
BANDARA
FERNANDO
MINHA
PRIYARANGA
RANJITH
REGINALD
SAYANTHAN
SILVA
UMAYANGA

16

AMML
GWMRKIR
WND

NF

AAM
SHHH

NC

GD
PGPP



3309.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.

MASTER OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

ABEYNAYAKE
ARANGAJANAN
COORAY
DAHANAYAKA
DASANTHA
DILRUKSHA
FATHIMA NASRIN
FERNANDO
GUNATHILAKE
HERATH
HERATH
KODITHUWAKKU
KULASEKARA
LAKRUWAN
MAYADUNNA
NIMESHA
PERERA
RAJAPAKSA
RATHNASIRI
RATNAYAKE
RUKAIYA
RUSHDA
SAMANKULA
SAMARANAYAKE
SANDEEPA
SANUJI KALHAN
SEWWANDI

17

SN

S
PCDP
DTR
STS
AHDW
MT
SCD
GVPNT
AACA
HMUR
CL
KKMD
WAT
DM
IPT
JAKS
IRMCJ
PMPM
RMNPB
AM
MNF
SJMD
DO

SS

NA
WAKB



366.
367.
368.

369.
370.
371.
372.

THILAKARATHNA HLM
THUSHANTHINI S
YASOTHA S

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

DE SILVA HMMM
DHARMASENA PHR
KUMARA BGS
THULASIGARAN S

POSTGRADUATE INSTITUTE OF INDIGENOUS MEDICINE
Presented by the Director, Postgraduate Institute of

373.
374.

375.
376.
377.

378.
379.
380.
381.
382.

Indigenous Medicine
DOCTOR OF MEDICINE IN UNANI MOALEJAT
RISHAD BM
SHIHANA MS
FACULTY OF ARTS
Presented by the Dean, Faculty of Arts
MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY
GUNARATHNA 0YS
NANAYAKKARA NI
PRIYADARSHANI EAN
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY
APONSU GMI
DEWANARAYANA TB
GAMAGE AGDKSP
JAYASINGHE ARNNT
NGUYEN NGOC ANH (Ven.)

18



383. NICHOLAS BV

384. SENANAYAKE NHM
385. WELIHENA A
386. ZHANG ZHEN (Ven.)
FACULTY OF EDUCATION
Presented by the Dean, Faculty of Education
MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY
387. ABEYRATHNE KSD
388. PIYANANDA A (Ven.)
389. PRIYANTHI MGT
DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY
390. ABAYANAYAKE SK
391. HATHLAHAWATTA HMRC
392. MANIMARRAPHAN K
393. NONIS PKJE
394. PEIRIS KAM

FACULTY OF GRADUATE STUDIES
Presented by the Dean, Faculty of Graduate Studies

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY
395. ABEYSEKARA CS
396. ARIYAPPERUMA ARMI
397. JESUIYA D
398. RAJAKARUNANAYAKE WMSNF
399. VIVEKANANTHARASA R

19



400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
4009.
410.
411.
412,
413.
414.
415.
416.

417.
418.

419.
420.
421.

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY
BANDARANAYAKE
DAMAYANTHI
DISSANAYAKE
FERNANDO
HEWAWASAM
JAYASINGHE
JAYATILAKA
JAYATISSA
JEYASEELAM
KAPIYANGODA
MEDAGODA
PERERA
RUWAIHA
SENEVIRATHNE
SIRISENA
SUNIL
WANNIARACHCHI

FACULTY OF LAW

DMP
GDT
DMAP
MDC
HADN
VU
MNUP
KADU

KK
MAKA
BMRK
MRF
WAR
GP

KK

Presented by the Dean, Faculty of Law

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY
PATHIRAJA
THILAKARATHNE

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY
COORAY
GANEPOLA
LOKUNARANGODA

20

PMAS
WGTY

HM
GAVL
YL



422. MADUWANTHI JAS
423. RAJAKARUNA RMS
424. RASSOOL RS
425. SAMARANAYAKE WR
426. SINGH AP
427. THILAKARATHNA KAAN

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT AND FINANCE

Presented by the Dean, Faculty of Management and Finance

DOCTOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

428.
429.
430.
431.

432.
433.

434.

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY IN MANAGEMENT AND BUSINESS STUDIES
435.

ABEYSENA
JAYASEKARA

NUPEARACHCHI

WANG LI

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

HERATH
MALALAGE

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY

WEERASEKARA

FIRDOUS

21

DS
KJDB]J
KD

HMNP

GS

WBMPN

SR



436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.
442,

443.

444,
445,
446.
447.
448.
449,
450.
451.
452,
453.
454,
455,

FACULTY OF MEDICINE
Presented by the Dean, Faculty of Medicine

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY
DASANAYAKA HMNN
KUMARA WGC
PIYASIRI HSB
RANASINGHE RAHN
RATHNADIWAKARA RWMH
SAMARANAYAKE UMJE
WIJEKOON WMAM

FACULTY OF SCIENCE
Presented by the Dean, Faculty of Science

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY
KETIPEARACHCHI KG

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY
ABDULLA SM
AMALARA] T
CHANDRASIRI GU
DHARMASIRI RADD
DILANI PVD
GAMAGE TD
JAYAKODY JAD]M
JAYATHUNGA HGTH
KARUNARATHNA KDSM
MANUDA KR]
NARANGODA SRCNK
RATHNAYAKA NS

22



456. SIRIWARDANA TAS

457. SUBHASHINI MHAD
458. WEERAKKODY WADSN
459. WICKRAMARATHNA DDC
FACULTY OF TECHNOLOGY
Presented by the Dean, Faculty of Technology
MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY
460. PERERA TANT

INSTITUTE OF BIOCHEMISTRY, MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
AND BIOTECHNOLOGY
Presented by the Director, Institute of Biochemistry,
Molecular Biology and Biotechnology

DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY
461. SAMARASINGHE SASM
462. THUSYANTHAN J
463. WELIKALA AH]J
464. WICKRAMARATNE MNS

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING
Presented by the Director, University of Colombo School of

Computing
MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY
465. ANN SINTHUSHA AV
466. SAMARANAYAKE JRACP

23



PRIZES & GOLD MEDALS
FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT AND FINANCE

Dr. Linus Silva Award for Overall Performance
NONE QUALIFY

Weerakoon Award for Business Statistics
S.V.I. BHARETI

CIMA Award for Accounting for Managers
M.N.M. SHAFAR

Cooperative Wholesale Establishment Award for
Contemporary Management Thought

N. SUBY :||> Jointly
KN.RAK MADHUSHANI

Hayleys Award for Marketing Management
P.LS. JAYATHILAKA

1990 MBA Graduate Award - I for Human Resource
Management

V.A.N. KUMUDINI

Chemical Industries (Colombo) Ltd. Award for
Business Strategy

M.N.M. SHAFAR

Jinasena Award for Organizational Behaviour

P.LS. JAYATHILAKA

L4



Haychem Ltd. Award for Operations & Quality
Management

V.A.N. KUMUDINI

Cement Corporation Award for Thesis in the area
of Marketing

H.T.P. SENARATHNA

Hayleys Agriculture Holdings Award for the
Highest Marks for the Thesis

H.T.P. SENARATHNA

The Sethuraman Chettiar Trust Award for
Investment Management

S. NERUJA

The Brandix Group Gold Medal for the Best
Performance in Tax Planning and Management

P.LS. JAYATHILAKA

SLIM Gold Medal for the Best Overall Performance
in the MBA in Marketing Programme

HT.P. SENARATHNA
Mastercard Gold Medal
W.M.A.P. WANNINAYAKE

Prof. J.A.S.K. Jayakody Memorial Gold Medal for
Best Performance in Research in MBA
Programme

W.M.A.P. WANNINAYAKE

25



INSTITUTE OF BIOCHEMISTRY, MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
AND BIOTECHNOLOGY

Vidyajyothi Professor Eric H Karunanayake Gold
Medal for the best student for Master of Science in
Molecular Life Sciences

A.P.S.N. DE VASS GUNAWARDANE

GlaxoSmithKline Gold Medal for the Best student
in Master of Science in Cellular and Molecular
Immunology

HD L YADEESHANI

Prof. Anura Weerasinghe Memorial Gold Medal for
the Best Research Project in Inmunology

H.J.K. RODRIGO
UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING

Award for the best performance in Master of
Computer Science

RW.A.D.U. RAJAPAKSHE

JICA award for the best performance in Master of
Information Technology

D.M. MAYADUNNA

Asiriyal de Zoysa memorial award for the best
performance in Master of Information Security

N.F. MINHA
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Prof. G.N. Wickramanayake memorial award for
the best performance in Master of Business
Analytics

V.M. WIMALARATHNA

Award for the best performance in Master of
Cybersecurity

W.V.C. PRAGEETH

Award for the best performance in Master of
Science in Computer Science

S. THULASIGARAN

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

Astronomer Royal Sir Arnold Wolfendale
Memorial Gold Medal for the Best Postgraduate
Student in Physics

K.RJ. MANUDA
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CLASS LIST

FACULTY OF MEDICINE

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN BIOCHEMISTRY AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
DISTINCTION PASS

BASNAYAKE BMYL
ELAPHATHA ACH
MASTER OF SEXUAL HEALTH

MERIT PASS

ABEYSINGHE WSP
BALASURIYA RT
HERATH HMP
HETTIARACHCHI DGS
KUMARA RGCS
NIYAS FR
THANIPPULI ARACHCHI AK
UDAYAKUMARA JMS

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT AND FINANCE
MASTER OF APPLIED FINANCE

DISTINCTION PASS
DE SILVA DN
MERIT PASS
MAHESHI WGA
WEERASINGHE WMPK
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MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
MERIT PASS

ADHIKARI AAUM
ADIKARAM WAPM
BHARETI SVI

DE ALWIS HPGADW
DE SILVA NDOD
DHARMAPRIYA HS
DISSANAYAKA DMI
DISSANAYAKE DMMP
ELAKANDA LC
GODAGE DH
GUNASEKARA SP
HANSINI AMP
JAYATHILAKE PIS
KAPURGE NI
KENDAGOLLA SMPAB
KUMARI SAP
MADHUSHANI HAS
MADHUSHANKHA KS
MANAMPERI GKS
PAMODANI KPM
SAMARASINGHE MVS
SAMPATH JDHI
SHAFAR MNM
SILVA GSH
SILVA PM
SONALI SAU
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SUBY N

THANAWEERAARACHCHI DLR
THATHSARA HAGD
THILAKARATHNA RD]JS
WANIGASURIYA LKW
WEERABAHU WMCU
WICKRAMAGE TD
WIJESINGHE JYB

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN
ACCOUNTING AND INFORMATION MANAGEMENT

MERIT PASS

DEVOTTA 0A
LALINDRANI GRS
PATRICK CH
WANNINAYAKE WMAP
HUSSAINA MKF

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN FINANCE
MERIT PASS

DHARMARATNE ADVKT
KAVISHEMI S
NERUJA S
WETTASINGHE TN
WIMALADHARMA CD

MASTER OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES
MERIT PASS

IDDAMALGODA GDA
KARUNARATHNE DMPK
SALINDA GDS
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MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MERIT PASS
DAYARATNE WOS
THANUSIYA S
WICKRAMASINGHE UVKW
KUMUDINI VAN

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

MERIT PASS
MADHUSHANI KNRAK

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION IN

MARKETING
MERIT PASS
NAVODYA WDST
PRABASHWARA DGN
SENARATHNA HTP
YATAWARA TB

INSTITUTE OF BIOCHEMISTRY, MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

AND BIOTECHNOLOGY
MASTER OF BIOINFORMATICS
DISTINCTION PASS
BATAGODA BNNT
MERIT PASS
SUMATHIPALA TKGS
HETTIARACHCHI SSM

RODRIGO BKNS
31



MASTER OF CELLULAR AND MOLECULAR IMMUNOLOGY

DISTINCTION PASS

GANESHALINGAM

SILMY
SILVA

WICKRAMASINGHE

MERIT PASS

ABEYAKONE
GOVINNA

FS
MNTS
YHST

TN
MM

MASTER OF MOLECULAR LIFE SCIENCES

MERIT PASS

THANUSHANTHANI

DISTINCTION PASS

MORAWAKA
RANASINGHE
RODRIGO
YADEESHANI
MERIT PASS

LAKSHANI
MAHARA

MALLAWAARACHCHI

NUFLA
PERERA
PERERA
THATHSARANI

32

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CELLULAR AND MOLECULAR IMMUNOLOGY

DA

HJK
HDL

PHPC
JMF

SP

MAF
RMTN
WGMCH
YKDD



MASTER OF SCIENCE IN MOLECULAR LIFE SCIENCES

DISTINCTION PASS
GUNAWARDANE APSNDV
LIMAN 8)¢)
SENAVIRATHNA DMDC
MERIT PASS
DARSHANAMALA TMD
KUGAPERUMAL SD
SENEVIRATNE NN
SHANMUGAPRABA S
WICKRAMARATHNA AMP

UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING
MASTER OF BUSINESS ANALYTICS

DISTINCTION PASS
ARACHCHI MPM
RATHNAYAKE HMAD
WIMALARATHNA VM
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MASTER OF CYBERSECURITY

DISTINCTION PASS

ANAWARATNE
BASKARAN
KASTHURISINGHE
PEIRIS

PRAGEETH
SINTHUJAN
WARSHAMANAGE

MANA

KHMSP

HNT

WvC

WPM

MASTER OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

DISTINCTION PASS

DASANTHA
MAYADUNNA
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STS
DM



